
Name of Corporate Debtor:  Avocado Realty Private Limited
CIRP Date : 29.04.2024

List of Un-Secured Financial creditors (other than Financial Creditor belonging to any class of creditors) as on 21.05.2024

Sr No Name of creditor Details of Claim Received
    Details of Claim 

Admitted

Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may  be set-

off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verificaiton

Remarks

Date of 

Receipt Amount Claimed

Amount of Claim  

admitted Nature of Claim

Amount 

covered by 

Security 

Interest

Amount 

covered by 

Guarantee

Wehther 

Related 

Party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

1
RMOL Engineering and 

Offshore Limited
08.05.2024 1,60,49,39,410.00 1,60,49,39,410.00  Unsecured FC Nil Nil Nil 100.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Claim admitted

Total 1,60,49,39,410.00 1,60,49,39,410.00 100%


